- Improvement including MBT of an approach road from

Thainthynroh to Laitmawhing and Laitmawpen village
(L-4.00km) under R.I.D.F-XXX (IN GROUP)

2. Nature of work: - Metalling and Blacktopping including maintenance of earthen
shoulder and Unlined Drain.

3. Approximate value of work: - Rs. 2,38,03,590.00 (Rupees Two Crores Thirty Eight Lakhs
Three Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety )only (Inclusive
of Maintenance Cost) (IN GROUP)

4. Time of Completion: - 12 (Twelve) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order
5. Rates: - Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis i.e., AT PAR/

ABOVE the schedule of Rates for Roads & Bridges works